San Fernando Valley Campus of Los Angeles State College, 1956 - 1958

CSUN Faculty Presidents and

San Fernando Valley State College, 1958 - 1972
California State University Northridge, 1972 - present

Faculty President

Howard Fleming
Clifton Winn
Albert Leininger
Ellis McCune
Howard Fleming
John Stafford
Jerome Richfield
Lorence Collins
C. Virgil Metzier
Vern Bullouch
Clayton Sommers
Donald Cameron
Robert Belknap
Mary McEdwards
Ezra Wyeth
DeWayne Johnson
Delores Escobar
DeWayne Johnson
John Fodor
Patrick Nichelson
Elizabeth Berry
Jane Bayes

Term

1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75, 1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79, 1979-80
1980-81, 1981-82
1982-83
1983-84, 1984-86
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Representatives to the CSU Academic Senate

Faculty President

Edda Spielman
Henry Abrash
Albert R. Baca
Louise Lewis
Nancy Owens
James Goss
Lynne Cook
Albert Kinderman
Diane Schwartz
Michael Neubauer
Ronald Mclintyre
Jennifer Matos
Steven Stepanek
Shane Frehlich
Shane Frehlich

Term

1986-88

1988-90

1990-92

1992-94

1994-96

1996-98

1998-98

1998-00

2000-01

2001-02, 2002-04
2004-06

2006-08, 2008-10
2010-12, 2012-14
Spring 2014
2014-2016

See page 2 for CSU Statewide Academic Senators



CSU Statewide Academic Senator

Term

Ellis McCune
Jerome Richfield
Maurice Dance

Sol Buchalter
Mitchell Marcus
Jerome Richfield
John Stafford

C. Virgil Metzler
W.A. (Del) Stelck
Anatol Balbach
Thomas Love
Donald Cameron
Mary McEdwards
Jack Byrom

Vern Bullough
DeWayne Johnson
Mary McEdwards
Robert Lamb

Earl Wallis

John Fodor
DeWayne Johnson
Elizabeth Brady
Patrick Nichelson
Elizabeth Brady
Bonita Campbell
Kenneth Jones
Albert Baca
Nancy Owens
Gerald Resendez
Howard Happ
Diane Schwartz
Gerald Resendez
Elliot McIntyre
Nancy Owens

1963-66
1963-65
1964-65

1965-67 (Chair, 1967-68)
1965-68
1966-71 (Chair, 1969-70)
1967-70 (Chair, 1968-69)
1968-71
1969-72
1970-73
1971-74
1972-75
1973-76
1974-77
1975-78
1976-79
1977-80
1978-81
1979-82
1980-83
1981-84
1982-88
1983-85
1984-85
1985-87
1985-90
1986-89
1987-92
1988-91
1989-92
1990-91
1991-94
1992-95
1992-95
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CSU Statewide Academic Senator Term

Roberta Madison
Gerald Resendez
Elliot McIntyre

Mary Lee Sparling
Gerald Resendez
Michael Reagan
Michael Reagan
Lynne Cook
Barbara Swerkes
Michael Reagan
Lynne Cook
Barbara Swerkes
Michael Reagan
Steven Stepanek
Barbara Swerkes
Jennifer Zvi
Steven Stepanek
Cecile Bendavid
Nicholas Dungey
Barbara Swerkes
Sandra Chong
Jennifer Matos
Shane Frehlich
Steven Stepanek
Sandra Chong
Shane Frehlich
Shane Frehlich
Adam Swenson
Jerald Schutte

1994-96
1994-97
1995-97

1996-98
1997-00
1997-98
1998-01
1999-02
2000-03
2001-04
2002-05
2003-06
2004-07
2006-08
2006-09
2007-08
2008-11
Spring 09
2009-10
2009-10
2010-12
2010-11
2011-12
2011-13
2012-15
2012-13
2013-16
Spring 2014
2014-2017



